

BID TABULATION REPORT

**CIP Support Services (JC-7 Channel Repair)
PROJECT No. PWDR17012C**

BID OPENED: 02/23/2022 @2:00 P.M.

*Humphrey & Morton Construction
Company, Inc
Fort Worth, Texas*

MOBILIZATION, BONDS & SWPPP					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
101	Mobilization & Bonds	1	LS	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
102	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00

SUBTOTAL MOBILIZATION, BONDS & SWPPP : **\$ 4,800.00**

DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
201	Right-of-way/Easement Preparation	1	LS	\$ 10,977.00	\$ 10,977.00
202	Temporary 6-foot Chain Link Fence	120	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 720.00
203	Chain Link Fence to match existing	30	LF	\$ 67.00	\$ 2,010.00
204	Metal Fence to match existing	25	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
205	Wooden Picket Fence to match existing	40	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00
206	Stained Wooden Fence to match existing	80	LF	\$ 67.00	\$ 5,360.00
207	PVC Coated Gabion Baskets	60	CY	\$ 838.00	\$ 50,280.00
208	12" Thick PVC Coated Gabion Mattress	160	SY	\$ 339.00	\$ 54,240.00
209	Reinforced Concrete Curb & Gutter	25	LF	\$ 79.00	\$ 1,975.00
210	4-inch thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalks	12	SY	\$ 158.00	\$ 1,896.00
211	Grass Sodding	400	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00
212	Groundcover at 1214 N. Center Street (phlox or similar as approved by property owner)	100	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00
213	Temporary Erosion Control Blanket for stream banks (North American Green C125BN or approved equal)	100	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00
214	Construction Contingency for Stormwater Items	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00

SUBTOTAL DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS **\$ 149,858.00**

TOTALS	
SUBTOTAL MOBILIZATION, BONDS & SWPPP :	\$ 4,800.00
SUBTOTAL DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS	\$ 149,858.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT	\$ 154,658.00